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1 January 2022

 

 

 

	
MEETING

 

	
AGENDA ITEM

	
PURPOSE

	
CABINET MEMBER

	
CONTACT OFFICER




<PI1>

	
Scrutiny Committee 7 Feb
2022

 

	
Oxfordshire Plan 2050: Summary and
analysis of responses from Regulation 18 Part 2 Consultation and
next steps

	
 

 

	
David Rouane


 

	
Andrew Down

andrew.down@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI1>

<PI2>

	
Scrutiny Committee 7 Feb
2022

 

	
Budget setting 2022/23

 

	
 

 

	
Leigh Rawlins


 

	
Simon Hewings

simon.hewings@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI2>

<PI3>

	
Scrutiny Committee 7 Feb
2022

 

	
Quarter 2 corporate plan performance
report

 

	
 

 

	
Andrea Powell


 

	
Harry
Barrington-Mountford

harry.barrington-mountford@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI3>

<PI4>

	
Scrutiny Committee 21 Mar
2022

 

	
Public consultations

 

	
 

 

	
Andrea Powell


 

	
Shona Ware

shona.ware@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI4>

<PI5>

	
Scrutiny Committee 23 May
2022

 

	
Communications strategy

 

	
 

 

	
Andrea Powell


 

	
Shona Ware

shona.ware@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI5>

<PI6>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee 20 Jun
2022

 

	
Flooding - partnership roles and
responsibilities (to include an update from Joint sewerage and
pollution task and finish group)

 

	
 

 

	
Sue
Cooper


 

	
Andrew Down

andrew.down@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI6>

<PI7>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee 20 Jun
2022

 

	
GLL performance report for 2019/20
and 2020/21

 

	
 

 

	
Maggie Filipova-Rivers


 

	
James Carpenter

james.carpenter@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI7>

<PI8>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee 20 Jun
2022

 

	
Didcot Garden Town - project
update

 

	
 

 

	
Robin Bennett


 

	
Jayne Bolton

jayne.bolton@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI8>

<PI9>

	
 


Items for future
meetings (dates to be determined)

 




</PI9>

<PI10>

	
Scrutiny Committee Before 1 Jun
2022

 

	
Covid-19 Leisure Support
Package

 

	
 

 

	
Leigh Rawlins


 

	
James Carpenter

james.carpenter@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI10>

<PI11>

	
Scrutiny Committee

 

	
Joint Affordable Housing
Supplementary Planning Document (SPD)

 

	
 

 

	
Anne-Marie Simpson


 

	
Steve May

stephen.may@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI11>

<PI12>

	
Scrutiny Committee

 

	
Developer Contributions
Supplementary Planning Documents (SPD)

 

	
 

 

	
Anne-Marie Simpson


 

	
Vicky Aston

Vicky.aston@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI12>

<PI13>

	
Scrutiny Committee

 

	
Community Infrastructure Levy (CIL)
Charging Schedule 2021

 

	
 

 

	
Anne-Marie Simpson


 

	
Vicky Aston

Vicky.aston@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI13>

<PI14>

	
Scrutiny Committee September
2022

 

	
Oxfordshire Electric Vehicle (EV)
Infrastructure Strategy / EV Charging Points

 

	
 

 

	
Sue
Cooper


 

	
Michelle Wells

michelle.wells@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI14>

<PI15>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee

 

	
Future Oxfordshire
Partnership

 

	
 

 

	
David Rouane


 

	
Andrew Down

andrew.down@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI15>

<PI16>

	
Scrutiny Committee

 

	
Leisure strategy review

 

	
 

 

	
Maggie Filipova-Rivers


 

	
James Carpenter

james.carpenter@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI16>

<PI17>

	
Scrutiny Committee

 

	
Property: Cornerstone and
Crowmarsh

 

	
 

 

	
Andrea Powell


 

	
James Carpenter

james.carpenter@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI17>

<PI18>

	
 

 

	
Partnership arrangements -
Integrated Care System

 

	
 

 

	
 


 

	
 

 




</PI18>

<PI19>

	
Joint Scrutiny Committee

 

	
Future waste services

 

	
 

 

	
Sue
Cooper


 

	
William Maxwell

william.maxwell@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI19>

<PI20>

	
Scrutiny Committee

 

	
Delivery of crematorium, graveyard
or alternative provision

 

	
To review
provision over next 20 years within the district 

 

	
Sue
Cooper


 

	
Karen Lister

karen.lister@southandvale.gov.uk




</PI20>
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